
University of Miami
Miami Season Statistics ( Nov 03, 2017)

Overall record: 0-0  • Conference: 0-0  • Region: 0-0  • Home: 0-0  • Away: 0-0  • Neutral: 0-0
vs National ranked: 0-0  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked Last

SINGLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

Sara Culbertson 5-3 0-0 5-3 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L2 5-3

Sharon Danquah 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1

Sinead Lohan 9-2 0-0 9-2 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 4-1 0-0 L1 8-2

Ana Madcur 7-2 0-0 7-2 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 1-1 0-0 L1 7-2

Dominika Paterova 0-2 0-0 0-2 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L2 0-2

E. Perez-Somarriba 11-5 0-0 11-5 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 5-2 0-0 L1 7-3

Daniella Roldan 2-3 0-0 2-3 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L2 2-3

Ulyana Shirokova 7-4 0-0 7-4 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W4 7-3

Totals 41-22 0-0 41-22 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 10-4 0-0

Percentage .651 .000 .651 .000 --- --- --- --- --- --- .714 .000

vs ranked Last

DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

Sara Culbertson/Sharon Danquah 0-3 0-0 0-3 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L3 0-3

Ana Madcur/E. Perez-Somarriba 4-1 0-0 4-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 4-1

Daniella Roldan/Ulyana Shirokova 4-2 0-0 4-2 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 4-2

Sinead Lohan/Ana Madcur 2-1 0-0 2-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W2 2-1

Totals 10-7 0-0 10-7 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0

Percentage .588 .000 .588 .000 --- --- --- .000 .000

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nat'l Reg'l
Sep 22, 2017 Miami Fall Invite Day 1 11:00 am (Coral Gables, Fla.)
Sep 22, 2017 Milwaukee Tennis Classic Day 1 12:15 pm (Fox Point, Wis.)
Sep 23, 2017 Miami Fall Invite Day 2 10:00 am (Coral Gables, Fla.)
Sep 23, 2017 Milwaukee Tennis Classic Day 2 10:00 am (Fox Point, Wis.)
Sep 24, 2017 Miami Fall Invite Day 3 10:00 am (Coral Gables, Fla.)
Sep 24, 2017 Milwaukee Tennis Classic Day 3 10:30 am (Milwaukee, Wis.)
Sep 29, 2017 Bedford Cup Day 1 9:00 am (Tampa, Fla.)
Sep 30, 2017 Bedford Cup Day 2 9:00 am (Tampa, Fla.)
Oct 01, 2017 Bedford Cup Day 3 9:00 am (Tampa, Fla.)
Oct 05, 2017 Riviera/ITA All-American Champ Day 1 2:45 pm (Pacific Palisades, Calif.)
Oct 06, 2017 Riviera/ITA All-American Champ Day 2 1:45 pm (Pacific Palisades, Calif.)
Oct 20, 2017 ITA Southeast Regional Champ Day 1 9:00 am (Athens, Ga.)
Oct 21, 2017 ITA Southeast Regional Champ Day 2 9:00 am (Athens, Ga.)
Oct 22, 2017 ITA Southeast Regional Champ Day 3 10:00 am (Athens, Ga.)
Nov 01, 2017 Oracle ITA Fall National Champ Day 1 11:00 am (Palm Desert, Calif.)
Nov 02, 2017 Oracle ITA Fall National Champ Day 2 12:30 pm (Palm Desert, Calif.)
Nov 03, 2017 Oracle ITA Fall National Champ Day 3 2:00 pm (Palm Desert, Calif.)



University of Miami
Miami Season Statistics ( Nov 03, 2017)

vs ranked

DOUBLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l
Sara Culbertson 0-3 0-0 0-3 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
Sharon Danquah 0-3 0-0 0-3 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
Sinead Lohan 2-1 0-0 2-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
E. Perez-Somarriba 4-1 0-0 4-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
Ana Madcur 6-2 0-0 6-2 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
Daniella Roldan 4-2 0-0 4-2 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
Ulyana Shirokova 4-2 0-0 4-2 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
Totals 10-7 0-0 10-7 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
Percentage .588 .000 .588 .000 --- --- --- .000 .000



University of Miami
Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( Nov 03, 2017)

Sara Culbertson
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 23, 2017 vs Auburn Mary Katherine Lewis Won 6-4, 6-3
Sep 24, 2017 vs Pittsburgh Camila Moreno Won 6-3, 6-2
Sep 29, 2017 vs Florida State t-Q Gabrielle Goldin Lost 2-6, 3-6
Sep 30, 2017 vs Florida Atlantic t-C Jemileth Aguilar Won 6-1, 6-0
Oct 01, 2017 vs Bethune-Cookman t-C Alejandra Vidal Won 6-2, 6-2
Oct 20, 2017 vs Stetson t-64 Lucie Renault Won 7-5, 7-5
Oct 20, 2017 vs Georgia State t-32 Kristin Rehse Lost 3-6, 1-6
Oct 21, 2017 vs Florida State t-C1 Nandini Das Lost 4-6, 3-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 22 vs Pittsburgh Claudia Bartolome/Callie Frey Lost 2-6/Sharon Danquah
Sep 23 vs FGCU Laura Falceto Font/Patricia Villar Lost 4-6/Sharon Danquah
Sep 24 vs Auburn Mary Katherine Lewis/Caroline Turner Lost 4-6/Sharon Danquah



University of Miami
Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( Nov 03, 2017)

Sharon Danquah
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 24, 2017 vs Pittsburgh Clara Lucas Lost 0-6, 4-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 22 vs Pittsburgh Claudia Bartolome/Callie Frey Lost 2-6/Sara Culbertson
Sep 23 vs FGCU Laura Falceto Font/Patricia Villar Lost 4-6/Sara Culbertson
Sep 24 vs Auburn Mary Katherine Lewis/Caroline Turner Lost 4-6/Sara Culbertson



University of Miami
Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( Nov 03, 2017)

Sinead Lohan
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 22, 2017 vs Drake t-16 Tess Herder Won 6-1, 7-6 (8-6)
Sep 23, 2017 vs UL-Monroe t-Q Stefana Andrei (60/-) Won 4-6, 6-3, 6-4
Sep 23, 2017 vs Arkansas t-SF Leolia Jeanjean (62/-) Won 6-2, 7-6 (7-3)
Sep 24, 2017 vs Syracuse t-FN Miranda Ramirez (59/-) Won 2-6, 6-4, 6-2
Sep 29, 2017 vs Stetson t-Q Arijana Korac Won 6-0, 6-2
Sep 30, 2017 vs UCF t-SF Natalia Serrano Won 6-2, 6-3
Oct 01, 2017 vs North Florida t-PL Rafaela Gomez Won 6-3, 4-6, 6-2
Oct 05, 2017 vs Virginia t-32 Rosie Johanson (34/-) Won 6-4, 6-2
Oct 06, 2017 vs St. John's t-16 Jessica Livianu (25/-) Lost 1-6, 7-5, 2-6
Nov 01, 2017 vs Loyola Marymount t-64 Eva Marie Voracek Won 6-2, 6-3
Nov 02, 2017 vs Denver t-32 Julia O'Loughlin Lost 6-2, 4-6, 3-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 29 vs UCF t-Q Monica Matias/Natalia Serrano Lost 1-6/Ana Madcur
Sep 30 vs North Florida t-C I. Karangozishvili/Eva Nyikos Won 6-3/Ana Madcur
Sep 30 vs USF t-C J. Cortes Chaves/Evelyn Tiron Won 7-6 (7-2)/Ana Madcur



University of Miami
Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( Nov 03, 2017)

Ana Madcur
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 23, 2017 vs Auburn Alizee Michaud (9/-) Won 6-1, 3-6, 1-0 (10-7)
Sep 24, 2017 vs Pittsburgh Gabriela Rezende Won 3-6, 6-1, 1-0 (10-6)
Sep 29, 2017 vs Florida State t-Q Gabriella Castaneda Won 6-3, 6-3
Sep 30, 2017 vs FGCU t-SF Bridget Forster Won 6-2, 6-2
Oct 01, 2017 vs UCF t-FN Monica Matias Won 3-6, 6-4, 7-6 (7-1)
Oct 20, 2017 vs Georgia State t-64 Lara Vovk Won 6-0, 7-5
Oct 20, 2017 vs Florida t-32 Anna Danilina (15/-) Lost 2-6, 1-6
Oct 21, 2017 vs North Florida t-C1 Luise Intert Won 6-4, 6-3
Oct 21, 2017 vs USF t-C Ana Roman Dominguez Lost 5-7, 4-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 23 vs Pittsburgh Jovana Knezevic/Gabriela Rezende Won 6-3/E. Perez-Somarriba
Sep 23 vs FGCU Bridget Forster/Maja Ornberg Won 6-1/E. Perez-Somarriba
Sep 24 vs Auburn Jaeda Daniel/Alizee Michaud Won 7-6 (7-1)/E. Perez-Somarriba
Sep 29 vs UCF t-Q Monica Matias/Natalia Serrano Lost 1-6/Sinead Lohan
Sep 30 vs North Florida t-C I. Karangozishvili/Eva Nyikos Won 6-3/Sinead Lohan
Sep 30 vs USF t-C J. Cortes Chaves/Evelyn Tiron Won 7-6 (7-2)/Sinead Lohan
Oct 20 vs Georgia Tech t-32 Victoria Flores/Nami Otsuka Won 8-5/E. Perez-Somarriba
Oct 21 vs FIU t-16 Ulyana Grib/Maryna Veksler Lost 5-8/E. Perez-Somarriba



University of Miami
Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( Nov 03, 2017)

Dominika Paterova
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Oct 20, 2017 vs Georgia t-64 Katarina Jokic Lost 3-6, 0-6
Oct 21, 2017 vs Georgia State t-C1 Damira Muminovic Lost 3-6, 3-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner



University of Miami
Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( Nov 03, 2017)

E. Perez-Somarriba
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 23, 2017 vs Auburn Jaeda Daniel Lost 3-6, 1-6
Sep 24, 2017 vs Pittsburgh Luisa Varon Won 6-2, 6-1
Sep 29, 2017 vs FIU t-Q Maryna Veksler Won 6-0, 6-2
Sep 30, 2017 vs North Florida t-SF Rafaela Gomez Won 6-4, 6-3
Oct 01, 2017 vs UCF t-PL Natalia Serrano Won 6-1, 6-1
Oct 05, 2017 vs UCLA t-32 Ena Shibahara (1/-) Lost 7-6 (7-4), 2-6, 3-6
Oct 06, 2017 vs Auburn t-B1 Alizee Michaud (9/-) Won 6-4, 6-1
Oct 06, 2017 vs Idaho t-B Marianna Petrei (71/-) Lost 2-6, 6-4, 4-6
Oct 20, 2017 vs UCF t-64 Maria Martinez Won 6-3, 6-2
Oct 20, 2017 vs FGCU t-32 Maja Ornberg Won 6-0, 6-4
Oct 21, 2017 vs Georgia Tech t-16 Nami Otsuka (111/-) Won 6-4, 6-3
Oct 22, 2017 vs Florida t-Q Brooke Austin (93/-) Won 4-6, 6-3, 6-2
Oct 22, 2017 vs Georgia t-SF Katarina Jokic Lost 5-7, 5-7
Nov 01, 2017 vs North Texas t-64 Maria Kononova (41/-) Won 3-6, 6-2, 6-4
Nov 02, 2017 vs Texas Tech t-32 Felicity Maltby (27/-) Won 3-6, 6-3, 6-1
Nov 03, 2017 vs North Carolina t-16 Alle Sanford Lost 4-6, 6-4, 1-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 23 vs Pittsburgh Jovana Knezevic/Gabriela Rezende Won 6-3/Ana Madcur
Sep 23 vs FGCU Bridget Forster/Maja Ornberg Won 6-1/Ana Madcur
Sep 24 vs Auburn Jaeda Daniel/Alizee Michaud Won 7-6 (7-1)/Ana Madcur
Oct 20 vs Georgia Tech t-32 Victoria Flores/Nami Otsuka Won 8-5/Ana Madcur
Oct 21 vs FIU t-16 Ulyana Grib/Maryna Veksler Lost 5-8/Ana Madcur



University of Miami
Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( Nov 03, 2017)

Daniella Roldan
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 23, 2017 vs Auburn Madeline Meredith Won 6-4, 6-2
Sep 24, 2017 vs Pittsburgh Claudia Bartolome Lost 3-6, 6-2, 0-1 (7-10)
Sep 29, 2017 vs Stetson t-Q Vicky Geurinckx Won 6-2, 3-6, 7-5
Sep 30, 2017 vs FIU t-SF Ulyana Grib Lost 4-6, 2-6
Oct 01, 2017 vs USF t-C Nicole Dzenga Lost 6-2, 2-6, 2-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 23 vs Pittsburgh Camila Moreno/Luisa Varon Won 7-5/Ulyana Shirokova
Sep 23 vs FGCU Julia Ascua/Madison Gallegos Won 6-1/Ulyana Shirokova
Sep 24 vs Auburn Alannah Griffin/Madeline Meredith Won 7-5/Ulyana Shirokova
Sep 29 vs Florida State t-Q Gabriella Castaneda/Gabrielle Goldin Lost 3-6/Ulyana Shirokova
Sep 30 vs Stetson t-C Brooke Milner/Lucie Renault Won 6-4/Ulyana Shirokova
Sep 30 vs FGCU t-C Julia Ascua/Madison Gallegos Lost 5-7/Ulyana Shirokova



University of Miami
Miami Individual Match-by-Match ( Nov 03, 2017)

Ulyana Shirokova
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sep 23, 2017 vs Auburn Caroline Turner Lost 6-4, 3-6, 0-1 (8-10)
Sep 24, 2017 vs Pittsburgh Callie Frey Lost 2-6, 2-6
Sep 29, 2017 vs UCF t-Q Emilia Granstrom Lost 6-4, 2-6, 5-7
Sep 30, 2017 vs USF t-C Nicole Dzenga Won 6-1, 6-4
Oct 01, 2017 vs FGCU t-C Laura Falceto Font Won 6-3, 6-2
Oct 20, 2017 vs UCF t-64 Emilia Granstrom Won 7-5, 6-0
Oct 20, 2017 vs Georgia Tech t-32 Victoria Flores Lost 6-4, 6-7 (4-7), 0-6
Oct 21, 2017 vs Florida t-C1 Peggy Porter Won 6-2, 6-4
Oct 21, 2017 vs Florida State t-C Nandini Das Won 6-3, 6-2
Oct 22, 2017 vs USF t-C Ana Roman Dominguez Won 6-2, 4-6, 1-0 (10-4)
Oct 22, 2017 vs FIU t-CF Maryna Veksler Won 6-3, 6-0

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 23 vs Pittsburgh Camila Moreno/Luisa Varon Won 7-5/Daniella Roldan
Sep 23 vs FGCU Julia Ascua/Madison Gallegos Won 6-1/Daniella Roldan
Sep 24 vs Auburn Alannah Griffin/Madeline Meredith Won 7-5/Daniella Roldan
Sep 29 vs Florida State t-Q Gabriella Castaneda/Gabrielle Goldin Lost 3-6/Daniella Roldan
Sep 30 vs Stetson t-C Brooke Milner/Lucie Renault Won 6-4/Daniella Roldan
Sep 30 vs FGCU t-C Julia Ascua/Madison Gallegos Lost 5-7/Daniella Roldan
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